



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Banton Construction Co., Inc.		(2) C.J. Fucci, Inc.		(3) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0070	0205003	1,300.000	22.00000	28,600.00	3.00000	3,900.00	15.00000	19,500.00
TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-10' DEEP		c.y.						
0080	0205007	90.000	44.00000	3,960.00	4.00000	360.00	35.00000	3,150.00
TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'- 20' DEEP		c.y.						
0090	0209001	6,470.000	2.25000	14,557.50	2.50000	16,175.00	10.00000	64,700.00
FORMATION OF SUBGRADE		s.y.						
0100	0210100	280.000	25.00000	7,000.00	26.00000	7,280.00	36.00000	10,080.00
ANTI-TRACKING PAD ** See Special Provisions **		s.y.						
0110	0210820	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)		est.						
0120	0212000	1,830.000	44.00000	80,520.00	28.00000	51,240.00	40.00000	73,200.00
SUBBASE		c.y.						
0130	0213100	1,522.000	45.00000	68,490.00	29.00000	44,138.00	50.00000	76,100.00
GRANULAR FILL		c.y.						
0140	0219001	1,140.000	4.00000	4,560.00	7.00000	7,980.00	6.00000	6,840.00
SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM		l.f.						
0150	0304002	1,080.000	45.00000	48,600.00	32.00000	34,560.00	50.00000	54,000.00
PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE		c.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Banton Construction Co., Inc.		(2) C.J. Fucci, Inc.		(3) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0160	0406171	1,120.000	97.00000	108,640.00	94.00000	105,280.00	95.00000	106,400.00
	HMA S0.5	ton						
0170	0406172	800.000	110.00000	88,000.00	105.00000	84,000.00	105.00000	84,000.00
	HMA S0.375	ton						
0180	0406236	1,000.000	9.00000	9,000.00	7.00000	7,000.00	7.00000	7,000.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						
0190	0406999	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0200	0507201	7.000	3,300.00000	23,100.00	3,200.00000	22,400.00	1,500.00000	10,500.00
	TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN	ea.						
0210	0507601	2.000	4,400.00000	8,800.00	3,500.00000	7,000.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00
	MANHOLE	ea.						
0220	0601353	23.000	350.00000	8,050.00	175.00000	4,025.00	110.00000	2,530.00
	CONCRETE PAD ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0230	0603169	42.000	180.00000	7,560.00	130.00000	5,460.00	300.00000	12,600.00
	PROGRESS PHOTOGRAPHS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Banton Construction Co., Inc.		(2) C.J. Fucci, Inc.		(3) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0240	0651001	90.000	45.00000	4,050.00	26.00000	2,340.00	25.00000	2,250.00
BEDDING MATERIAL		c.y.						
0250	0651011	144.000	52.00000	7,488.00	50.00000	7,200.00	60.00000	8,640.00
12" R.C. PIPE		l.f.						
0260	0651012	148.000	58.00000	8,584.00	54.00000	7,992.00	75.00000	11,100.00
15" R.C. PIPE		l.f.						
0270	0651013	236.000	70.00000	16,520.00	58.00000	13,688.00	100.00000	23,600.00
18" R.C. PIPE		l.f.						
0280	0651743	122.000	55.00000	6,710.00	34.00000	4,148.00	15.00000	1,830.00
6" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE		l.f.						
0290	0652009	1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00	750.00000	750.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
12" R.C. CULVERT END		ea.						
0300	0652011	1.000	1,750.00000	1,750.00	840.00000	840.00	1,250.00000	1,250.00
18" R.C. CULVERT END		ea.						
0310	0703012	14.000	125.00000	1,750.00	890.00000	12,460.00	75.00000	1,050.00
MODIFIED RIPRAP		c.y.						
0320	0728030	5,310.000	4.00000	21,240.00	7.20000	38,232.00	2.50000	13,275.00
NO.3 CRUSHED STONE		c.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Banton Construction Co., Inc.		(2) C.J. Fucci, Inc.		(3) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0330	0815001	242.000	11.00000	2,662.00	7.50000	1,815.00	7.50000	1,815.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	I.f.						
0340	0901005	66.000	900.00000	59,400.00	875.00000	57,750.00	750.00000	49,500.00
	BOLLARD ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0350	0913021	1,442.000	25.00000	36,050.00	24.75000	35,689.50	35.00000	50,470.00
	6'CHAIN LINK FENCE ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0360	0913736	1.000	1,800.00000	1,800.00	1,575.00000	1,575.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
	5' CHAIN LINK GATE 6' HIGH ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0370	0913856	2.000	4,500.00000	9,000.00	4,095.00000	8,190.00	9,000.00000	18,000.00
	30' CHAIN LINK SLIDING GATE, 6' HIGH ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0380	0943001	450.000	10.00000	4,500.00	1.00000	450.00	10.00000	4,500.00
	WATER FOR DUST CONTROL	m.ga						
0390	0944000	6,790.000	10.00000	67,900.00	4.50000	30,555.00	10.00000	67,900.00
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.						
0400	0950019	1,070.000	2.50000	2,675.00	1.75000	1,872.50	10.00000	10,700.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Banton Construction Co., Inc.		(2) C.J. Fucci, Inc.		(3) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0410	0950040	5,720.000	2.00000	11,440.00	1.50000	8,580.00	12.50000	71,500.00
	CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0420	0969062	12.000	1,692.00000	20,304.00	3,200.00000	38,400.00	3,750.00000	45,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0430	0970006	18,000.000	1.00000	18,000.00	1.00000	18,000.00	1.00000	18,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0440	0970007	40.000	55.00000	2,200.00	52.00000	2,080.00	75.00000	3,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0450	0971001	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0460	0976002	300.000	1.28000	384.00	1.00000	300.00	25.00000	7,500.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						
0470	0977001	30.000	21.75000	652.50	45.00000	1,350.00	40.00000	1,200.00
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0480	0978002	30.000	117.75000	3,532.50	95.00000	2,850.00	75.00000	2,250.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Banton Construction Co., Inc.		(2) C.J. Fucci, Inc.		(3) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0490	0979003	4.000	159.00000	636.00	125.00000	500.00	1,500.00000	6,000.00
CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III		ea.						
** See Special Provisions **								
0500	0980001	(1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	24,000.00000	24,000.00	20,905.00000	20,905.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0510	0992088	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	5,500.00000	5,500.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00
FLAGPOLE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0520	1206023	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	300.00000	300.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0530	1209050	490.000	2.15000	1,053.50	1.20000	588.00	4.50000	2,205.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS (GENERAL)		s.f.						
0540	1210102	3,500.000	1.00000	3,500.00	0.50000	1,750.00	5.00000	17,500.00
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0550	1211001	100.000	2.20000	220.00	1.50000	150.00	10.00000	1,000.00
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS		s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Banton Construction Co., Inc.		(2) C.J. Fucci, Inc.		(3) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0560	1220013	400.000	35.00000	14,000.00	15.00000	6,000.00	15.00000	6,000.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **								
		s.f.						
0570	1301082	752.000	85.00000	63,920.00	82.00000	61,664.00	105.00000	78,960.00
8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **								
		l.f.						
0580	1301307	38.000	75.00000	2,850.00	70.00000	2,660.00	100.00000	3,800.00
2 " COPPER PIPE (TYPE K) ** See Special Provisions **								
		l.f.						
0590	1303204	2.000	5,000.00000	10,000.00	6,000.00000	12,000.00	3,500.00000	7,000.00
HYDRANT ASSEMBLY (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **								
		ea.						
0600	1400101	512.000	60.00000	30,720.00	58.00000	29,696.00	45.00000	23,040.00
6" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **								
		l.f.						
0610	1400102	248.000	75.00000	18,600.00	62.00000	15,376.00	50.00000	12,400.00
8" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **								
		l.f.						
0620	1400117	170.000	65.00000	11,050.00	56.00000	9,520.00	40.00000	6,800.00
4" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **								
		l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Banton Construction Co., Inc.		(2) C.J. Fucci, Inc.		(3) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0630	1403001	5.000	4,500.00000	22,500.00	3,600.00000	18,000.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00
MANHOLE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0640	1403012	2.000	8,500.00000	17,000.00	4,400.00000	8,800.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00
DROP MANHOLE OVER 10' DEEP (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0650	1403023	1.000	6,500.00000	6,500.00	4,200.00000	4,200.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
MANHOLE (SANITARY)WITH 4' SUMP ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0660	1403024	1.000	12,000.00000	12,000.00	4,600.00000	4,600.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
MANHOLE (SANITARY) OVER 10' DEEP WITH 4' SUMP ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
Section Totals:			\$6,495,664.00		\$6,717,612.00		\$6,957,000.00	
Contract Totals			\$6,495,664.00		\$6,717,612.00		\$6,957,000.00	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum